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Women / 3 / SRA
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Malveaux828
HGA

9.450 9.400 9.6508.900 37.400
6T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Maya Alatin915
HGC

9.700 8.900 9.4009.000 37.000
1T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Jocelyn Mitchell827
HGA

9.700 8.700 9.3008.700 36.400
1T 4* 6 3 3T

3T

Camille Ruff530
BGA

9.650 8.700 9.2008.850 36.400
3T 4* 4 4T 3T

3T

Jeidha Guzman917
HGC

9.650 8.200 9.2009.150 36.200
3T 8 1 4T 5 

5 

Camille Castaneda916
HGC

9.400 8.900 8.7508.800 35.850
8T 2T 5 8T 6 

6 

Ailinh Phan918
HGC

9.400 8.100 9.0508.400 34.950
8T 9T 7T 6 7 

7 

Rayne Carpenter525
BGA

9.450 8.100 8.7508.400 34.700
6T 9T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Grace Monaghan518
BGA

9.000 8.400 9.0008.200 34.600
14 6 9 7 9 

9 

Ava Vaught121
AA Gymnastics

9.400 8.100 8.6007.900 34.000
8T 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Joelle Alvarez834
HGA

9.100 8.300 8.4507.300 33.150
12T 7 16 13 11 

11 

Brianna Espinoza831
HGA

8.400 7.700 8.6507.800 32.550
15 12 12 10 12 

12 

Lauren Hinajosa125
AA Gymnastics

9.100 7.300 8.0007.400 31.800
12T 13 15 14 13 

13 

Bailey Stanfield122
AA Gymnastics

9.200 5.900 8.5008.100 31.700
11 14 10 12 14 

14 

Hailey Scott112
AA Gymnastics

9.600 4.800 7.3007.700 29.400
5 15 13T 15 15 

15 

Kea Cunningham124
AA Gymnastics

8.300 4.700 7.0007.700 27.700
16 16 13T 16 16 

16 
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